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This puzzle was created for use at an event
held October 10-12, 2014 in Wisconsin.
The puzzle's four themed clues assume

13

15

familiarity with the event and its locale. 16

In this version, replacement clues are

17 18

included in brackets following the 19

original themed clues.
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1 Costa

.26 .

5 Sound of derision
10 MTV for good ol' boys

27

13 Part of Little Engine mantra

14 Shine

15 Chou En—_ 35 36
16 18 small holes found in Wisconsin's

37

30 31

24
.28

33

32 34

playground [Buccaneer's bay]
Like a Baker's dozen

40

18

41

19
20

Book scanning inits
NBA or NFL stat

42

a6 |47 |48

.45

21
23
25

Coordinate
Murders or murmurations

.‘19

.50

Pale one from Sierra Nevada?
Proverbially slippery

53

26
27

54

52
.36

Cheese named with Greek word for
"slice"

57

58 60

28 Recreational reservoir found in

Wisconsin's playground [City and

61

62 63

reservoir in Sauk County, Wisconsin]
Destroyer of Hindu mythology
Filter

64

32
34

65 66

35 Comedian declared "Honorary Veteran"
by Congress

Obstructed

Small egg

Clever stratagems

Popular hotel amenities found in Wisconsin's

playground [Resort hotel amenities popular

38
40
41
42

10
11

with kids] 12
45 "Gosh" is a mild one
49 Software giving voice to Stephen Hawking: Abbr 14
50 "___ port in a storm" 17
51 With "Frozen," hallowed grounds to some
53 Joni Mitchell album, "The ___ of Summer Lawns" 22
55 Two QTRs 24
56 CP/M follower 25
57 Unlikely winner in naughts and crosses 29
58 Annual fall events with a 31-year history in 30
Wisconsin's playground [Rhyming two-word name 31
for annual Scrabble tournaments in 33
Wisconsin's playground] 35
61 Wildebeest 36
62 Align 37
63 Convince 38
64 Quickest from Heathrow to JFK, once 39
65 Autos "born from jets" 41
66 Fin end? 43
44
Down
46
1 Late-night television "call now" offer, 47
probably 48
2 See 3-down 52
3 Vegetable in the shape of a 2-down 53
4 Santa >4
5 Figure (out) 55
6 Fawn Hall's DC employer 59
7 60

Eight-time Best Actor nominee Peter
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Raced an engine

Yggdrasil in Norse mythology

Ellen DeGeneres, metaphorically, before 1997
Romanced

Procter & Gamble cleaning product introduced
in 1946

"___ the dogs of war" : Shakespeare
Designation for most of New Jersey's segment
of I-95: Abbr

Trusts implicitly

Like many retail transactions

FBI poster info

Park in NYC

Athletic achievement award since 1993

Pious neighbor of Homer and Marge

One may face a hard row

Violin accompaniment?

Spontaneous appreciations

Minds one's own business

Type, disparagingly

"Hostess with the ___ "

Poke one's nose into others' business

With "Bread," national bakery/cafe chain

East ___ : English region that includes
Cambridge

Confuses

Internet discussion list creeps
Inconvenience

MLB official

Bogarts

Public promises

Phishing trophies

Neighbor of SYR

Minneapolis to Milwaukee dir.



